

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. No.832/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.204 OF 2005

SURESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 28/02/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Dr. T.N. Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. L.S. Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. C.M. Patel,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

